12 Haziran 2016 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi
SAADIN GUCU(7)

AGIK DENIZ(1)
UNALAMCA®)
KOSANAGA(®)
SARAYCARIYESI(9)
DEMRPRENS(5)
GIFTGIHAN(4)
ANADOLU HISARI(2)

BUYUKNEFES(3)

Yas
3yde

3yae
3yae
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yde

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)170.000 &
1.)42.500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ZBATUR- ALLBAHAR

GZGUNHAN - MAHIDE 21
HURBATUR - NEAME 56
ODINHAN - KAVERKIZ
ALTAHA - ZAHDE 34
DEMIRKAZIK - PERGEM
KOSANEFE- AYBENZ
CAS- YAZMALI

DEMIRKAZIK - ZEREN

Siklet

57

57

57

57

55

57

57

57

57

G2/DHO
2.)68.000 v
2.)17.000 &

Jokey Sahip
AGELIK UGU. KAZANCI
ASOZEN HAC. SIMSEK
MKAYA iLH. GUGLU
D.YILDIZ MAH. TEKINALP
U.POLAT NEC. TURAN
GKOCAKAYA  Z MEH. KARAKOC
S.KAYA FAT. CIFTCI
OKAYA NAF. ASLANSOY
T.YILDIZ M AL AKDAG

57 kg,

3.)34.000 ¢
3.)8500 ¢

Antrendrii
MGOKCE

H.SIMSEK
MAH BAYKARA
S.SEVING
T.CUBUKGU
MTEKDEMR
MEAVCI
T.CUBUKGU

C.GUZEL

Derece

1.18.54

1.18.85

1.18.93

1.19.10

1.19.64

1.19.73

1.20.62

1.21.28

1.21.69

istanbul Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)17.000 ¢
4)4250 4
Gy AGF St Fark
105 751(1) 3 25Boy
1245 1.68(5) 8 Yarm Boy
525  4.76(3) 2 1Boy
940  1.71(4) 1
16,00 091(9) 6
13,60 1.08(8) 5
305 1225(2) 4
165 1316) 7
15,10 1.2(7) 9

GANYAN(7) :1,05 %, 1. 6 L1 GANYAN(4/5/1,3/3/1/7) 27,95 +, IKiLi(1/7) 8,00 t, SIRALI IKiLi(7/1) 9,35 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/1/8) :10,37 %, 3. CIFTE(1/7) 4,30 ©

G Gk.

1,5 boy

HP
77

51

60

55

46

53

53



